
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bemidji (6) at Crookston (1)
Interstate,  Thurs, Jan 21, 2016

801 Fisher Avenue
Crookston, Minnesota 

Arena: Crookston Sports Center  Time: 6:00PM - 8:00PM
Official Scorer:  Corkey Reynolds  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Crookston Sports Center
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Crookston
Jaclyn Martin  Coaches

 Starters
30 Brelee Jobe    So  G
04 Jayden Allrich    Jr  D
12 Tori Demarais    Sr  D
03 Annie Hajostek    Sr  F
06 Sabrina Delorme    Sr  D
09 Leah Trostad    Sr  F

Bemidji
Jackie Stoffel

 Starters
30 Leighton Rockensock    Sr  G
21 Mercede Defatte    Sr  D
08 Heather Olson    Sr  D
02 Maggie Marcotte    Fr  C
05 Paige De La Hunt    Jr  F
15 Alexis Leitner    7th  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Megan Flateland    Jr  G
02 Macy Strem    Jr  F
05 Kendall Wahouske    Jr  D
07 Maddie Nicholls    Jr  F
10 Kaitlyn Thingelstad    Jr  F
13 Catherine Tiedemann    7th  F
14 Kylee Meier    7th  F
15 Harley Barlow    Jr  F
16 Jadine Moran-Mello    Jr  F
20 Mackenze Epema    8th  F

01 Brooklyn Delap    Fr  G
03 Kali Kelm    So  D
06 Hannah Eller    So  C
07 Elli Hanson    Jr  F
09 Shannon McBride    So  D
11 Madison Schultz    Jr  F
12 Austyn Tobey    8th  F
14 Jacie Lalli    So  F
16 Rachael Holm    Jr  C
17 Franny Mackenroth    Sr  D
19 Maddie Hanson    8th  D
20 Jemma Copiskey    8th  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

C

B

 Shots on Goal

C

B

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

C

B

 6 

 12 

 0 

 3 

 17 

 10 

 1 

 2 

 13 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 36 

 28 

 1 

 6 

 Penalties  Power Plays

C

B

 2 4:00 5 7:47  0  0  0 

 7 14:00 2 3:29  0  0  0 

C- 30 Brelee Jobe  

C- 01 Megan Flateland  

B- 30 Leighton Rockensock  

B- 01 Brooklyn Delap  

3 51:00 12 9 10 8 6 5  28  22

3 51:00 6 6 17 16 13 13  36  35

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Brent Stahlecker
(Ref) Cody Grassel
(Ref) Mitch Martinson

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  B 14 Jacie Lalli  7:26  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 3:49 B ES 14 Jacie Lalli 09 Shannon McBride
1 7:26 B ES 14 Jacie Lalli 12 Austyn Tobey 08 Heather Olson

B 19 Maddie Hanson Tripping (2) 1 10:17
C 00 Bench Penalty Too Mny Playrs (2) 1 11:46

1 13:53 B ES 02 Maggie Marcotte 11 Madison Schultz 08 Heather Olson
2 1:34 B ES 14 Jacie Lalli 21 Mercede Defatte
2 2:06 B ES 12 Austyn Tobey 16 Rachael Holm 14 Jacie Lalli
2 3:47 C ES 02 Macy Strem

B 08 Heather Olson Cross Checking (2) 2 4:06
C 13 C.  Tiedemann Hooking (2) 2 9:46
B 06 Hannah Eller Tripping (2) 2 15:13

3 0:24 B ES 06 Hannah Eller
B 21 Mercede Defatte Tripping (2) 3 9:40
B 02 Maggie Marcotte Interference (2+2) 3 13:56
B 06 Hannah Eller Cross Checking (2) 3 15:11
B 21 Mercede Defatte Tripping (2) 3 16:42

 End of Game


